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SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CHRYSLER (F) 1307-1510
Horizon
CITROEN AX C3A 12/86-12/88
AX CDY (TU9M) 7/86-12/98
AX CDZ (TU9M) 2/87-12/98
AX H1B, H1A 12/86-4/94
AX KAY (TU3CP) 12/86-12/88
AX K1F 6/88-12/89
AX KDZ (TU3M/Z), KDY 4/87-4/97
(TU3FM), KDX (TU3M/Z),
KDY (TU3M)
AX KDZ (TU3M/Z) 1/89-12/91

AX K2A, K2B 1/88-12/92



PEUGEOT

SIMCA
TALBOT

BX
BX
Saxo
Saxo
ZX
ZX
ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

20511
2051
2051
20511
3091
309 1I

309 I
1100
1510
Horizon
Horizon

Solara

K1H (TU3A)
150F

CDZ (TU9M)
CDZ (TUSM)
H1B, H1A
HDZ (TU1M)
KDZ (TU3M/Z)

KDZ (TU3M/Z), KDX
(TU3M/Z), KFX (TU3JP)

BDY (XU5M), BFZ
(XU5JP)

BDY (XU5M), BFZ
(XU5JP)

H1B (TU1)
TU24

K1D (TU3A)
K2B (TU3S)
G1lA

KDZ (TU3M), KDY
(TU3M)

B2A (XU52C/K)

1/89-12/89
9/85-2/93
5/96-11/98
5/98-6/03
3/91-8/93
3/91-6/97
3/91-6/97
3/91-6/97

3/91-6/97

7/94-10/97

10/87-10/90
10/87-10/90
10/87-10/90
6/87-12/89
10/85-7/89
7/89-12/93

7/89-12/93
6/75-78
79-85
79-82
79-85
79-85



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CHAMPION: V401

CITROEN: 95619441

CLEAN: MA409

FIAAM: F6804, FL6451, FL6641, FL6804
FRAM: CA3174

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX291

MANN & HUMMEL: C1468, C1468/1, C1476
MOTORCRAFT: EFA226

PEUGEOT: 144402, 144502

PURFLUX: A518

PUROLATOR: A27950, PM1812

SOFIMA: S4580A

TALBOT: 13870900, 17576700, 17689700
TECNOCAR: A854

TEHO: 2271

WIX: WA6033



